

## IT Governance announces partnership with itSMF Australia

As a result of this partnership, members of itSMF Australia will receive 10% off a wide range of ITSM and ITIL® books.

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA, October 22, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>IT Governance</u>, the global leader in IT governance, risk management and compliance expertise, has announced a new partnership with <u>itSMF Australia</u>. As a result of this partnership, members of itSMF Australia will receive 10% off a wide range of ITSM and ITIL® books, standards and tools purchased from the dedicated <u>online bookstore</u>.

Alan Calder, founder and executive chairman of IT Governance, says, "I am delighted with the new partnership and our team is looking forward to working with itSMF Australia. I firmly believe that our comprehensive online offering and extensive and knowledgeable customer service, coupled with proven logistical and e-commerce expertise, will add value to all members of itSMF Australia."

Bruce Harvey, itSMF Australia's executive officer, views this as a significant additional benefit for his members. Harvey stated, "Our active partnership with IT Governance will enable our Members direct access to a much larger range of current literature and at better prices. This is a great partnership and one which will continue to bring benefits over many years to come."

The online bookstore carries the full range of official ITIL titles (and other AXELOS® publications) in all formats (including online and multiuser), plus ITGP titles, international standards (e.g. ISO/IEC 20000), and IT service management books from almost every other publisher in the world.

The itSMF Australia bookstore is available at <a href="https://www.itgovernance.asia/t-itsmf-australia.aspx">www.itgovernance.asia/t-itsmf-australia.aspx</a>.

Melanie Watson IT Governance +448450701750 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.